 become familiar with the procedure for holding the tender; 

 receive technical specifications; 

 develop and submit a commercial proposal, including the relevant documents on the quality 

and origin of the supplied equipment; 

 pay for participation in the tender 345 (three hundred forty-five) US dollars, including 15% 

VAT. 

Tender proposals will be considered only after the transfer of funds for participation in the current 

account. 

Bids are accepted within 30 days from the date of publication of the tender. 

Phones for information: